
WOMENS 140.0 RESULTS

Womens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kyndal Rusk Wellington Crusaders 133.1 135.0 0

2 Paige Soper Baldwin High School 140.0 130.0 0

3 Haley Gulick Wellington Crusaders 137.5 125.0 0

4 Presley Metcalf Wellington Crusaders 134.8 115.0 0

5 Chloe Rock Abilene High School 137.6 115.0 0

6 Mariana Guillen Ulysses High School 135.7 105.0 0

7 ALEXIA BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 139.9 105.0 0

8 Daisy  Rivera Ulysses High School 134.4 100.0 0

9 Nora Turney Piper High School 138.5 100.0 0

10 Calei McConnell Piper High School 133.4 95.0 0

11 Genevieve Kulas Piper High School 135.9 95.0 0

12 Leah Wiehe Piper High School 135.9 90.0 0

13 Madi Cook Fort Scott High School 134.4 85.0 0

14 Presley Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 139.1 85.0 0

15 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 139.9 85.0 0

16 Rocio Baeza Ulysses High School 137.0 80.0 0

17 Hayley Olson Wellington Crusaders 132.1 0 0

Womens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Haley Gulick Wellington Crusaders 137.5 235.0 0

2 Genevieve Kulas Piper High School 135.9 225.0 0

3 Mariana Guillen Ulysses High School 135.7 220.0 0

4 Chloe Rock Abilene High School 137.6 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Presley Metcalf Wellington Crusaders 134.8 205.0 0

6 Hayley Olson Wellington Crusaders 132.1 200.0 0

7 Nora Turney Piper High School 138.5 200.0 0

8 Kyndal Rusk Wellington Crusaders 133.1 195.0 0

9 Daisy  Rivera Ulysses High School 134.4 195.0 0

10 Paige Soper Baldwin High School 140.0 195.0 0

11 Calei McConnell Piper High School 133.4 185.0 0

12 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 139.9 185.0 0

13 Leah Wiehe Piper High School 135.9 180.0 0

14 ALEXIA BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 139.9 175.0 0

15 Rocio Baeza Ulysses High School 137.0 165.0 0

16 Presley Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 139.1 145.0 0

17 Madi Cook Fort Scott High School 134.4 110.0 0

Womens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kyndal Rusk Wellington Crusaders 133.1 170.0 0

2 Genevieve Kulas Piper High School 135.9 155.0 0

3 Nora Turney Piper High School 138.5 150.0 0

4 Haley Gulick Wellington Crusaders 137.5 145.0 0

5 Paige Soper Baldwin High School 140.0 145.0 0

6 Hayley Olson Wellington Crusaders 132.1 140.0 0

7 Presley Metcalf Wellington Crusaders 134.8 140.0 0

8 ALEXIA BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 139.9 140.0 0

9 Chloe Rock Abilene High School 137.6 135.0 0

10 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 139.9 120.0 0

11 Calei McConnell Piper High School 133.4 115.0 0

12 Daisy  Rivera Ulysses High School 134.4 110.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Leah Wiehe Piper High School 135.9 110.0 0

14 Rocio Baeza Ulysses High School 137.0 105.0 0

15 Mariana Guillen Ulysses High School 135.7 95.0 0

16 Presley Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 139.1 95.0 0

17 Madi Cook Fort Scott High School 134.4 90.0 0

Womens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Haley Gulick Wellington Crusaders 137.5 505.0 10

2 Kyndal Rusk Wellington Crusaders 133.1 500.0 8

3 Genevieve Kulas Piper High School 135.9 475.0 6

4 Paige Soper Baldwin High School 140.0 470.0 4

5 Chloe Rock Abilene High School 137.6 465.0 2

6 Presley Metcalf Wellington Crusaders 134.8 460.0 0

7 Nora Turney Piper High School 138.5 450.0 1

8 Mariana Guillen Ulysses High School 135.7 420.0 0

9 ALEXIA BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 139.9 420.0 0

10 Daisy  Rivera Ulysses High School 134.4 405.0 0

11 Calei McConnell Piper High School 133.4 395.0 0

12 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 139.9 390.0 0

13 Leah Wiehe Piper High School 135.9 380.0 0

14 Rocio Baeza Ulysses High School 137.0 350.0 0

15 Hayley Olson Wellington Crusaders 132.1 340.0 0

16 Presley Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 139.1 325.0 0

17 Madi Cook Fort Scott High School 134.4 285.0 0


